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* Sensex 84673.02 - 277.93

* Nifty 25910.05 - 103.40

Mifty daily last 10 days
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* Red candle > Close rate < Open rate

Date: 19" November 2025
* Bank Nifty 58899.25 - 63.45

Nifty takes a breather at 26000 zone

Nifty witnessed profit booking amid a volatile session to end near
the 25900 zone with bias overall maintained positive and can
expect another fresh round of upward move after a short pericd of
cooling off from the peak zone. BankMifty resisted near the 59100
level and taken a halt to the ongoing upward movement with bias
and sentiment maintained with an optimistic approach for the

coming days. The market breadth was negative with the advance

decline indicating a ratio of 1:2 at close.
Market Forecast

Nifty daily range 25750 - 26100

Mifty witnessed a breather near the psycholegical level of 26000
zone and amid seme volatility witnessed some profit booking to
close near the 25900 level with bias maintained positive and with
the undertone owverall maintained strong can anticipate for a
turnarcund after a short consolidation or dip in the coming
sessions. The index would have the important near-term support
at 25700 level, as we have been mentioning earlier, needs to be
sustained to maintain the overall trend intact and on the upside
can expect for next targets of 26300 and 26700
anticipated.

BankMifty halted near the 59100 zone after the strong breakout
witnessed in the previcus session and with bias maintained

levels

positive has further scope for upward mowve in the coming
sessions with near-term support positioned near the 58500 level
which needs to be sustained. The index would have the important
and major support positioned near the SOEMA at 57000 level, as
menticned earlier, and on the upside once a stability is confirmed,
ocne can expect for higher targets of 60500 and 63000 levels in
the coming days.

The support for the day is seen at 25750 levels, while the
resistance is seen at 26100 levels. BankMifty would have the daily
range of 58500-59500 levels.

Reversal 2 Sup 15up Pivot 1Res 2 Res
2590010 25785 25848 25939 26001 26092
2573465 25233 25572 25790 26729 26348
2543850 23979 24857 25477 26349 26976
5871820 58629 58764 58934 59069 59239
5791860 57221 57869 58243 58891 59264
5749270 52984 55380 56979 59375 60974
84587135 24274 84473 84758 84958 85242
8394785 g2412 83487 84203 85279 85995
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Gainers - Losers ( Nifty 500 Stocks )

Company Name
WOL 3D India
Accretion Pharm
Securekloud Tec
Energy Dev
Baweja Studios
Unihealth Hospi

Bang Overseas

Nifty Smallcap-250 stocks
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Blue Pebble
ARC Insulation
Fischer Medical
Rhetan TMT
G55 Infotech
Emkay Taps
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Nifty Daily chart with RSl indicator

Nifty 50 Index - 1D - NSE 026,021.80 H26,029.85 L25,876.50 C25,910.05
EMA-SMA-SHA. 25,454.87 25,173.40 24,470.23
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BankNifty Daily chart with RSI indicator

Nifty Bank Index - 1D - NSE 058,990.50 H59,103.65 L58,798.50 C58,899.25
EMASMASMA 57,047.50 56,272.66 54,347.25 61,000.00
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Breakouts - Cross above 200 DMA Breakdown - Cross below 200 DMA

Company Name LCP Change % 200 DMA Company Mame LCP Change % 200 DMA
Bang Overseas 576 8.9 5289 IRIS Business S 3228 -4.62 33844
Bombay Burmah 20227 6.36 190174 Chaman Metallic 14355 -3.48 14514
Ugro Capital 185398 5.95 17554 WE WIN 485 -3.37 5019
Ameya Precision 1124 4.70 107.35 Pritish Mandy 2869 -3.17 2963
Spandana Sphoor 2B265 4.55 27036 Mishra Drhatu Mi 3506 277 3806
Destiny Logisti 1254 184 12076 Thaai Casting 105 -2.62 107.83
Rajdarshan Ind 48.01 3.60 4634 Brand Concepts 335 -2.60 343455
Lambodhara Text 136.34 2.27 133.31 Mayur Uniquoter 51415 -2.51 5274
Thomas Cook 157.8 1.89 15488 J G Chemicals 3IB915 -2.43 IBER3
Mahar Ent 118 1.80 11591 Brightcom Group 13.54 23 13.86
Pidilite Ind 14953 0.82 148321 LMW 18276 -2.20 185619
Cyilent DLM 454 B5 0.70 45171 Star Cement 22825 -2.18 234.36
Sundram 98475 0.52 97965 OneSource Spec 17221 -1.99 175715
Silkflex Poly B295 0.52 B252 PDS 245 -1.93 38997
Peninsula Land &2 0.38 B MSTC 508.75 -1.82 51817
Srivari Spices 165 0.36 1644 Whirlpool 12135 -1.77 12354
BAG Films 6B8 0.29 B.B6 Guj Raffia Ind 43.05 -1.69 4379
MCL Industries 20905 Q.18 208.67 Gulf il Lubrie 1178.1 -1.62 1975
" Stocks crossing abowve itz Simple Moving Swerage (200002 " Stocks crossing below its Simple Moving Syverage [2000RA)
Sectoral Indices - Gainers Losers for the day
1.00%

0.50%

'-'-'-'l'lll'l'llllll

-0.50%

-1.00%

-150%

-2.00%

-2.50%

-
R A A A A R S
& @K@ aﬁ‘f’\%\



www.plindia.com

&

PL Capital

PRABHUDAS LILLADHER

Stocks witnessing a velume surge as compared to their 5 day average velur

Company name
Atal

Bombay Burmah
Bang Overseas
A G Universal
Falrehem Org.
Akzo Mobel
Pansari Develop
Sapphire Foods
Ugro Capital
Take Solutions
Baweja Studios
Bpalsa Capita
Krishival Foods
Rajdarshan Ind
Kaynes Tech
UTKARSHBMNE
RPG Life
Sundram

Emergy Dev

Studds Access

Lcp
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261.8
18665
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467
34665
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48.01
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1677
petat b
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4.mM
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3871477
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BO396

13275

B4 00

18376

16018

1230

BRGS0

150893

1492497

4800

354968

1200

1224

215216

1045115

5421

139489

228650

311543

14948

237

6597

4484

3835

3531

3200

2603

2208

1700

1679

13593

1372

1366

1355

1336

1123

1061

1046

Watch out for the stocks that have seen a huge spurt in its share
price aver the last three days

Volume Shockers - NSE Price Shockers - NSE

Volume AvgWVel* % Chg

Company name
Energy Dev
Unihealth Hospi
VLS Finance
Winmy Immi
Sylvan Plybeard
Spaisa Capita
Ahluwalia
Baweja Studios
Pansari Develop
Bannari A Spg
Udayshivakumar
Rico Auto
Macpaower
South West Pinn
JTL Ind.

BB Triplewall
Premium Plast
Marayana Hruda
Bang Overseas

Bombay Burmah

Lcp

2661

2585
78

72
34665
104645
467
3203
2a08
2737
1267
95665
20245

6E.12

352
1851.7
576
20E2y

Prv Close % Chg
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18.52

16.9
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16.13

14.38
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12.48

1213
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11.52
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1.3

10.9
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Nifty 50 stocks - Summary Details

Volume Turnover

(lacs)

(ers.)

52w High Diff with

52w H

365 days 30 days

MIFTY 50
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EICHERMOT
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GRASIM
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HIMDUMILWVR
ICICIBAME
IMDIGO

INFY

ITC

JIOFIM
JESWSTEEL
KOTAKBAME
LT

MEM

MARLTI
MAXHEALTH
MESTLEIMND
MNTPRC
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POWERGRID
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SBILIFE

SBIM
SHRIRAMFIM
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TATASTEEL
TCS
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TITAN
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137000
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30880
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328.40
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27415
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971.30
B23.00
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15200
o
17244
ICBOI0
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4369.00
N724.00
241.00

-560
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510
-4.40
2690
-160
-073
2210
-32.10
1640
-35.60
-54.00
-3.05

-0.40%
-0.93%
-1.00%
-1.49%
0.6504
1.070%%
-0.34%
-1.26%
-1L.21%

-0.65%
16004
-1.28%
-1.08%
-0.19%
-0.21%
-1.63%
-1.27%
-0.87%
-0.57%
-1.25%
-1.28%
-0.86%
-0.65%
-1.95%
-1.38%
-0.34%
-1.99%

~0.94%
-0.35%
-0.72%
-0.96%
0.26%
-0.57%
0423
-0.55%
-0.46%
0.22%
0.110%4
-0.28%
-0.21%

0.6204
-0.25%
-2.28%
-0.43%
-0.42%
-0.71%

-221%

0.420%5
-0.81%
-0.46%
-1.25%

2B00.01
1245
18.12
285
18.12
101.76
278
734
4562
13341
10973
7AB
4463
vz
517
24986
438
1840
200103
1363
7300
1229
9530
206
7525
1
BE.G9
1902
2060
1749
2614
393
5779
810
6776
7708
164.34
11045
856
6595
BE.E4
14.30
1696
17485
34278
2548
15.54
B.50
37
318
4730

2605947
30487
27270
21143
B2B.03

128507
24739
15092
46310
56E.BE
235289
11381
17205
12063
35198
FIE0
121.31
26162
1989.62
104.11
58053
29601
131006
52282
N2074
31078
27304
22218
43117
&99.64
Q6B_26
G25.44
54934
102.45
22248
19091
45140
1679.05
17024
541.49
54918
25129
197.18
649.80
EBBSF
FRTET
prra v
32B.B7
138.87
37321
114.34

2610420
281049
152360
BOE950
202690
127610
S698.60
219500
10250
436800
2159.00
1673.00
42745
140590
T12250
368.45
2897780
201220
102050
B2075
BB4.00
2750.00
150000
623250
200645
491.00
34735
122380
230190
406260
37B1.00
16660.00
131430
131160
38000
27350
34540
155100
201720
97e70
B3B&5
1910000
120280
B20.35
18654
449490
180770
3900.00
749305
13057.00
32460

0.740%
13.22%
2.130%
B.930%
0.840%
1.030%
B.080%%
6.4604
7.9904
3.30%%
0.6004
9.380%
10.250%
11.66%
4.74%
17.3604%
7.480%
20.860%
2.91%
7.33%
T.770%
1Z.58%
B.670%
7.610%
25.90%
17.370%%
11.96%
4.850%
B.9604
1.57%
2.170%%
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15.15%
3.550%
13.58%
9.730%
20.63%
2.00%%
1.360%
0.55%%
1.870%
7.880%
4.220%
54.76%
7.760%
31.4B0%
21.41%
0.380%
41.69%%
10.48%
25.750%

2174385
196602
90565
&001.00
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933.50
70B935
155165
64510
24025
1511.00
1335.00
34925
102000
4646.00
194 B0
227695
130275
B12.15
58430
54645
213600
NBa00
3907.05
1307.00
38015
198,65
BROOO
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296530
242500
1072500
93625
105500
25280
20500
247.30
1114.85
1372.55
G000
49335
154800
BE290
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12262
2BEE60
120940
202500
4262 60
10047 85
E2B.00

19.16%
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4977
2291%
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35.30%
2575
3233%
57.25%
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A4203%
13.56%

SEEH
2176%
A6.04%
56.31%
21.00%
F224%
2200
3007
A5 RZH
12.55%

1551%
47 35%
13.76%

399%
5394%

3233%
23.29%
34.B8%H
5254%
A8 43%

19.01%

1991%

12.16%
20.44%
10.86%
36.34%
4501%
A2 B4%H
BEEZH
13.66%
I0ABH

223%
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7 ABH
17.47%
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16.68%
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-3.19% 44 2T%
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